TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-14-7

October 21, 2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ANTHONY, Norma

BENNETT, Janice M.

BRADSHAW, Shelly D.

CERVANTES, Veronica B.

CRUZ, Jenneth

CUNNINGHAM, Melinda A.

DACEY, Stephanie N.

DERNER, Martha

DEWITT, Linda

DIGGS, Shelia K.

DURAN, Esther A.

ESTRADA JR., Manuel Y.

ESTRELLA, Kimberly D.

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Valle Vista Elementary School

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 14-7
October 21, 2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

FENWICK, Carla D.

FONTAINE, Susan L.

GALLARDO, D'Leen

GARCIA, Alicia

GASKIN, Jacqueline R.

GLASSER, Gianna D.

GREEN, Linda S.

HERBST, Cheryl J.

HOROWITZ, Adriana D.

HOWEY, Julius P.

JORDAN, Michelle

KANE, Sheri L.

KAY, Natalie M.

KOCHERZHENKO-BERG, Olga

KUHRT, Kellee L.

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide
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FINAL

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 14-7

October 21, 2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

LAND, Leona M.

LEWIS, Shane M.

LOPEZ, Frances

LORENC, Suzette H.

LOWE, Christopher J.

MAAFI, Dale C.

MACK, Cheri L.

MALONE, Kari A.

MARTINEZ, Cecilia

MASSEY, Dorothy D.

MEEKER, Aleta A.

MENDIVIL, Jody J.

MOORE, Amy J.

NAVA, Margarita

NIETHAMER, Jill E.

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide
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FINAL

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 14-7

October 21, 2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

0S|, Elizabeth U.

PENNINGHTON, Teri D.

POPE, Kristine L.

REDDY, Sujaya M.

RICARD, Janette

ROJAS, Roxanne

ROSE, Patricia A.

ROSEMEYER, Pamela E.

SHAFFER, Helen M.

SHIRKO, Graciela M.

SIMPSON, Susan C.

TICHY, Ellen J.

TORRES, Jose R.

TYGART, Shelley M.

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide
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FINAL

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 14-7 FINAL
October 21, 2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

VALENZUELA, Diana M. Substitute Supervision Aide 10/22/2014
District-Wide

VARVARI, Annie B. Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 10/22/2014
District-Wide

WILLIAMS, Rebekah D. Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant 10/22/2014
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

WILLIAMSON, Kayla D. Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 10/22/2014
District-Wide

WOOLLEY, Paula Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 10/22/2014
District-Wide

YANEZ GUTIERREZ, Magaly F. Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 10/22/2014
District-Wide

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

ARANDA, Ruben From: Substitute Bus Driver 10/17/2014
District Wide
To: Bus Driver

Transportation Department

BURNETT, Tyeisha M. Nutrition Services Assistant | 10/22/2014
From: Idyllwild School
To: District-Wide

CAMPBELL, Dawn M. Campus Supervisor Il 10/22/2014
Western Center Academy
(Increase in Hours)

CAROTHERS, Diana D. From: Secretary Il 10/22/2014
Human Resources Department
To: CALPADS Technician
Information Technology Department

CHAVIRA, Christina A. School Office Manager 1/5/2015
From: College Prep High School
To: HELP School

FIEDLER, Tina M. Classroom Activity Specialist 10/22/2014
Valle Vista Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

FLEMATE, Danny From: Substitute Bus Driver 10/21/2014
District Wide
To: Bus Driver

Transportation Department
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 14-7 FINAL
October 21, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)
GREAVES, Melanie L. From: Health Instructional Aide 10/30/2014
West Valley High School
To: Substitute Health Instructional Aide, Substitute Health
Services Technician, Substitute Instructional Aide,
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

District Wide
HARLAND, Haley C. From: Substitute Supervision Aide 10/22/2014
District-Wide
To: Supervision Aide

McSweeny Elementary School

HERBRANSON, Raquel Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) 9/24/2014
From: Winchester Elementary School
To: Jacob Wiens Elementary School

JAMES, Andrea Campus Supervisor I 10/22/2014

Western Center Academy
(Increase in Hours)

KOSTYUKEVYCH, Vitaliy Custodian | 10/22/2014
From: Maintenance and Operations Department
To: Tahquitz High School

LARA, Lisa M. From: Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant 10/22/2014
District-Wide
To: Nutrition Services Assistant |
District-Wide
LIENHART, Susan C. From: Nutrition Center Assistant 10/22/2014
To: Nutrition Centar Assistant

Nutrition Center
(Position With More Hours)

MOORE, Megan C. Supervision Aide 10/22/2014
Ramona Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

RIDLEY, Erric C. From: Classroom Activity Specialist 10/22/2014
Acacia Middle School
To: Site Facilitator
Cottonwood School

RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, Jesus E.  From: Groundskeeper Il 10/22/2014
Maintenance & Operations
To: Groundskeeper IV
Maintenance & Operations

STIPATI, Rosemarie C. Classroom Activity Specialist 10/22/2014

Valle Vista Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 14-7

October 21, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

TANUVASA, Duke

TELEZINSKI, Trisha L.

VALENZUELA, Bertha A.

VELASCO, Rhonda

WOOLLEY, Paula L.

ZUCKER, Elizabeth S.

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

POE, Julia

NEW HIRE

ANDERSON, Latoya D.

DANA, Nicolee

DAVIS, Marius

DIGGS, Sierra

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

Emergency Planning & Preparedness Technician
Safety

Safety & Security Technician

Safety

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Valle Vista Elementary School

Special Education Behavior Technician
District Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

Substitute Automobile Driver
District Wide

Automobile Driver
Transportation Department

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Special Education Behavior Technician
District-Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Tahquitz High School

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Winter Season - Boys Basketball
Tahquitz High School

Walk-On Advisor - Pep Squad (Song)
Hemet High School
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FINAL

7/15/2014

10/27/2014

10/14/2014

10/16/2014

10/27/2014

10/15/2014

10/8/2014

10/21/2014

10/22/2014

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 14-7

October 21, 2014
NEW HIRE (Cont.)

DUNCAN, Krystal D.

EASLEY, Antoinette L.

EVANS, Nichole K.

GARCIA, Marta O.

MATTHEWS, Destiny L.

MIRANDA, Joe A.

PEREIDA, Citlalin P.

REGALADO, Angelina

RUIZ, Frances

SARGENT, Christopher

SCOTT JR., Eddie C.

WASHINGTON, Trinette A.

REHIRE

GARCIA, Maria L.

RESIGNATION

GARCIA, Maria L.

GREEN, Brandon L.

Behavioral and Mental Health Therapist
Special Education Department

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Hemet High School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Computer Technician
Information Technology Department

Substitute Clerical
Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

AVID Tutor
District-Wide

(Correction to effective date on PAO CL 14-6)

Instructional Aide (Bilingual)
Hemet Adult School

Walk On Athletic Coach
Spring Season - Baseball

Tahquitz High School

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Language Evaluator
District Wide

Supervision Aide
Harmony Elementary School

Substitute Custodian
District Wide
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FINAL

10/22/2014

10/21/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/23/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

2014-15 School Year

10/22/2014

2014-15 School Year

10/16/2014

10/27/2014

7/1/2015

12/30/2014

10/17/2014



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 14-7 FINAL
October 21, 2014

RESIGNATION (Cont.)

HALL, Dorothy E. Instructional Aide (Classroom) 10/28/2014
Bautista Creek Elementary School

SULLIVAN, Kellie L. Substitute Bus Driver 8/9/2013
District Wide
TREJO, Jose M. Bus Driver 10/17/2014

Transportation Department
RETIREMENT

GARCIA, Maria L. Supervision Aide 12/31/2014
Harmony Elementary School

RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

BLAAUW, Charel "Charlie" Winter Season - Girls Soccer 2014-15 School Year
West Valley High School

PARKER, Patricia Winter Season - Girls Basketball 2014-15 School Year
West Valley High School

SATURDAY SCHOOL INSTRUCTIONAL AIDES 2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR

SALDIVAR, Sandra L. 9/17/2014
VALENZUELA, Diana M. 9/17/2014

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH
CLARK, Jr., Ellis Fall Season - Flag Football 2014-15 School Year
Diamond Valley Middle School

(Correction to Heading on PAO 14-6)

DENNY, Juan Spring Season - Baseball 2014-15 School Year
West Valley High School

LANNON, Angela Pep Squad Advisor - Cheer 2014-15 School Year
Hemet High School
The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to

any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL-14-7
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