TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-14-7 October 21, 2014

October 21, 2014		FINAL EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT		
ANTHONY, Norma	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
BENNETT, Janice M.	Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide Valle Vista Elementary School	10/22/2014
BRADSHAW, Shelly D.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
CERVANTES, Veronica B.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
CRUZ, Jenneth	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
CUNNINGHAM, Melinda A.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
DACEY, Stephanie N.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
DERNER, Martha	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
DEWITT, Linda	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
DIGGS, Shelia K.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
DURAN, Esther A.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
ESTRADA JR., Manuel Y.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
ESTRELLA, Kimberly D.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (CONC.)		
FENWICK, Carla D.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
FONTAINE, Susan L.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
GALLARDO, D'Leen	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	10/22/2014
GARCIA, Alicia	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
GASKIN, Jacqueline R.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
GLASSER, Gianna D.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
GREEN, Linda S.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
HERBST, Cheryl J.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
HOROWITZ, Adriana D.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
HOWEY, Julius P.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
JORDAN, Michelle	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
KANE, Sheri L.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
KAY, Natalie M.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
KOCHERZHENKO-BERG, Olga	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
KUHRT, Kellee L.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (CONC.)		
LAND, Leona M.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	10/22/2014
LEWIS, Shane M.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
LOPEZ, Frances	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
LORENC, Suzette H.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
LOWE, Christopher J.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
MAAFI, Dale C.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
MACK, Cheri L.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
MALONE, Kari A.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
MARTINEZ, Cecilia	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
MASSEY, Dorothy D.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
MEEKER, Aleta A.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
MENDIVIL, Jody J.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
MOORE, Amy J.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
NAVA, Margarita	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
NIETHAMER, Jill E.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)		
OSI, Elizabeth U.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
PENNINGHTON, Teri D.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
POPE, Kristine L.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
REDDY, Sujaya M.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
RICARD, Janette	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
ROJAS, Roxanne	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
ROSE, Patricia A.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
ROSEMEYER, Pamela E.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
SHAFFER, Helen M.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
SHIRKO, Graciela M.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
SIMPSON, Susan C.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
TICHY, Ellen J.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
TORRES, Jose R.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
TYGART, Shelley M.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

VALENZUELA, Diana M.		Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide	10/22/2014
VARVARI, Annie B.		Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
WILLIAMS, Rebekah D.		Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
WILLIAMSON, Kayla D.		Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
WOOLLEY, Paula		Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
YANEZ GUTIERREZ, Magaly F		Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	10/22/2014
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE			
ARANDA, Ruben	From:	Substitute Bus Driver	10/17/2014
	_	District Wide	
	To:	Bus Driver Transportation Department	
BURNETT, Tyeisha M.		Nutrition Services Assistant I	10/22/2014
		Idyllwild School	
	To:	District-Wide	
CAMPBELL, Dawn M.		Campus Supervisor II	10/22/2014
		Western Center Academy	
		(Increase in Hours)	
CAROTHERS, Diana D.	From:	Secretary II	10/22/2014
		Human Resources Department	
	To:	CALPADS Technician	
		Information Technology Department	
CHAVIRA, Christina A.		School Office Manager	1/5/2015
		College Prep High School	
	To:	HELP School	
FIEDLER, Tina M.		Classroom Activity Specialist	10/22/2014
		Valle Vista Elementary School	
		(Increase in Hours)	
FLEMATE, Danny	From:	Substitute Bus Driver	10/21/2014
	_	District Wide	
	To:	Bus Driver Transportation Department	

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont	t.)		
GREAVES, Melanie L.	-	Health Instructional Aide West Valley High School Substitute Health Instructional Aide, Substitute Health Services Technician, Substitute Instructional Aide, Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District Wide	10/30/2014
HARLAND, Haley C.	From: To:	Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide Supervision Aide McSweeny Elementary School	10/22/2014
HERBRANSON, Raquel	From: To:	Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) Winchester Elementary School Jacob Wiens Elementary School	9/24/2014
JAMES, Andrea		Campus Supervisor II Western Center Academy (Increase in Hours)	10/22/2014
KOSTYUKEVYCH, Vitaliy	From: To:	Custodian I Maintenance and Operations Department Tahquitz High School	10/22/2014
LARA, Lisa M.	From: To:	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide Nutrition Services Assistant I District-Wide	10/22/2014
LIENHART, Susan C.	From: To:	Nutrition Center Assistant Nutrition Centar Assistant Nutrition Center (Position With More Hours)	10/22/2014
MOORE, Megan C.		Supervision Aide Ramona Elementary School (Increase in Hours)	10/22/2014
RIDLEY, Erric C.	From: To:	Classroom Activity Specialist Acacia Middle School Site Facilitator Cottonwood School	10/22/2014
RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, Jesus E.	From: To:	Groundskeeper II Maintenance & Operations Groundskeeper IV Maintenance & Operations	10/22/2014
STIPATI, Rosemarie C.		Classroom Activity Specialist Valle Vista Elementary School (Increase in Hours)	10/22/2014

DAVIS, Marius

DIGGS, Sierra

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Con	nt.)		
TANUVASA, Duke	From: To:	Emergency Planning & Preparedness Technician Safety Safety & Security Technician	7/15/2014
	10.	Safety	
TELEZINSKI, Trisha L.		Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Valle Vista Elementary School	10/27/2014
	To:	Special Education Behavior Technician District Wide	
VALENZUELA, Bertha A.		Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	10/14/2014
	To:	Bus Driver Transportation Department	
VELASCO, Rhonda	From:	Substitute Automobile Driver District Wide	10/16/2014
	To:	Automobile Driver Transportation Department	
WOOLLEY, Paula L.	From:	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	10/27/2014
	To:	Special Education Behavior Technician District-Wide	
ZUCKER, Elizabeth S.	From:	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	10/15/2014
	To:	Bus Driver Transportation Department	
DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT	•		
POE, Julia		Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide Tahquitz High School	10/8/2014
NEW HIRE			
ANDERSON, Latoya D.		Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	10/21/2014
DANA, Nicolee		Substitute Clerical District-Wide	10/22/2014

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

Walk-On Athletic Coach

Tahquitz High School

Hemet High School

Winter Season - Boys Basketball

Walk-On Advisor - Pep Squad (Song)

DUNCAN, Krystal D.	Behavioral and Mental Health Therapist Special Education Department	10/22/2014
EASLEY, Antoinette L.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	10/21/2014
EVANS, Nichole K.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District Wide	10/22/2014
GARCIA, Marta O.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Hemet High School	10/22/2014
MATTHEWS, Destiny L.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	10/23/2014
MIRANDA, Joe A.	Computer Technician Information Technology Department	10/22/2014
PEREIDA, Citlalin P.	Substitute Clerical Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide	10/22/2014
REGALADO, Angelina	AVID Tutor District-Wide (Correction to effective date on PAO CL 14-6)	2014-15 School Year
RUIZ, Frances	Instructional Aide (Bilingual) Hemet Adult School	10/22/2014
SARGENT, Christopher	Walk On Athletic Coach Spring Season - Baseball Tahquitz High School	2014-15 School Year
SCOTT JR., Eddie C.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	10/16/2014
WASHINGTON, Trinette A.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	10/27/2014
REHIRE		
GARCIA, Maria L.	Substitute Language Evaluator District Wide	7/1/2015
RESIGNATION		
GARCIA, Maria L.	Supervision Aide Harmony Elementary School	12/30/2014
GREEN, Brandon L.	Substitute Custodian District Wide	10/17/2014

RESIGNATION (Cont.)				
HALL, Dorothy E.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Bautista Creek Elementary School	10/28/2014		
SULLIVAN, Kellie L.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	8/9/2013		
TREJO, Jose M.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	10/17/2014		
RETIREMENT				
GARCIA, Maria L.	Supervision Aide Harmony Elementary School	12/31/2014		
RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC	COACH			
BLAAUW, Charel "Charlie"	Winter Season - Girls Soccer West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year		
PARKER, Patricia	Winter Season - Girls Basketball West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year		
SATURDAY SCHOOL INSTRUCTIO	SATURDAY SCHOOL INSTRUCTIONAL AIDES 2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR			
SALDIVAR, Sandra L. VALENZUELA, Diana M.		9/17/2014 9/17/2014		
VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH				
CLARK, Jr., Ellis	Fall Season - Flag Football Diamond Valley Middle School (Correction to Heading on PAO 14-6)	2014-15 School Year		
DENNY, Juan	Spring Season - Baseball West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year		
LANNON, Angela	Pep Squad Advisor - Cheer Hemet High School	2014-15 School Year		

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL-14-7